KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN
Single-Phase AC-DC Power Supply
Page 1 of 16    www.koltpower .com   Doc: 109398 Rev: 01        Status: Qualification
Features & Benefits
• Single-Phase Universal AC input
• Rugged Unit for Military Applications
• 91% Efficiency at Full Load
• Wide Input Voltage Range

Single-Phase AC-DC Power Supply
Page 15 of 16    www.koltpower .com   Doc: 109398 Rev: 01        Status: Qualification
Part Ordering Information
Family
Input
Voltage
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Package Color Label Option Field
KMPS11 AC1UNV
Single-Phase
Universal AC
P3K3
3.3 kW
DC28
28 VDC
EN
Enclosed
Cxx
(C01-C99)
Lxx
(L01-L99)
-
Ordering Number Color Option Label Option
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C01-L01 RAL 6014 Yellow Olive Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C02-L01 RAL 9005 Jet Black Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C03-L01 FED-STD-595C 34094 Green 383 Camouflage Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C04-L01 FED-STD-595C 37030 Black Camouflage Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C05-L01 RAL 9016 Traffic White Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C06-L01 RAL 7001 Silver Grey Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C07-L01 FED-STD-595C 30315 Desert Sand Camouflage Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C08-L01 FED-STD-595C 33245 Earth Yellow Camouflage Turkish
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C01-L02 RAL 6014 Yellow Olive English
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C02-L02 RAL 9005 Jet Black English
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C03-L02 FED-STD-595C 34094 Green 383 Camouflage English
KMPS11-AC1UNV-P3K3-DC28-EN-C04-L02 FED-STD-595C 37030 Black Camouflage English